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Opyra nira A
2025/26 19- Typ, MaTy Ne93

MoHegdinok, 17.11.2025, 13:30, "im. Jlea bpoBapcbkoro" M. Cambip, Cambip. 12°C. nagadi: 200

«Cambip-Huea-2» TepHoninb

86
25
16
5

73
32
35
2

17
47
66

bopuc ApTtem
MaTyceBuy Bonogumup
LWyTa Makcum-Jliobomup
BawmwunH Hasap
CapoBHiK Bagum
bin3iHcbknn borpat (K)
heM'aHYyK AHLpPIN
Makapos OMuTpo
MeXXMHCbKUn Makcum
MeHppyk Bnagncnas
Kpamapiyk Makcum

3anacHi

13
26
24
22
19

HobpowTaH OcTan
MaTinyak Innsa
Aynapes Amutpo
Xomuwak OnekcaHmp
bontok Hpin

TpeHep
Mapwuy PomaH

ApbiTp:

MonHap Poctucnas
AcucteHT 1:

BonowwuH Banepin
ACUCTEHT 2:

KacaTkiH AHAapin

4-v apbiTp:

Jlenak borpaH
Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:
Xypubiga Bonognmmp

4:0

«Pean ®apma» Opeca

23 [Ipyi Onekcin

14 Wwnxanees Egyapn

99 LapHiH ApTeMin

3 Myapak (LUBeub) Bnagucnas
13 TamBaHeHKo Banepin

44  MapyeHko Makcum (K)
15 CkpunHik Onekcin

78 LekoTuniH Makcum

25 CnaBuHcbkui CaBa

10 XopeHxeHKO Bnagucnas
4 CniBayeHko Meoprin

3anacHi

1 Moaropogeubknin Makcum
22 CopodaH AmunTpo

27  MixHeHKo AHApIN

18 KpucaHb €Erop

11  3oskiH AHApin

7 Jlnxosmnpoos Munkona

TpeHep
MonTaBeub BaneHTuH
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Opyra nira A, 2025/26, 19-n Typ, MaTy Ne93
MoHeginok, 17.11.2025, 13:30, "im. JleBa bpoBapcbkoro" m. Cambip, Cambip. 12°C. Inagadi: 200

«CaMbip-Huea-2» TepHonifb 4:0 «Pean ®apma» Ofeca
9' 3 Mygppak (Leeub) Bnagucnas
47 MeHaopyk Bnagucnas ® 18"
32 bip3iHCbKkMI borpaH 19
66 Kpamapyyk Makcum (=) 33
66 Kpamapyyk Makcum 45'
46' 1 3 Myapak (LUBeub) Bnaancnas

22 CopoydaH OMuTpo
, 25 CnaBuHcbkun CaBa
46 L 11 30nKiH AHApIn
2 MakapoB OMNTPO 1

24 Nypnapes OMnTpo 62
47 MeHOpyk Bnagucnas ® 64'
5 BawwmwunH Haszap \
26 MaTinvak lnns N 69
66 Kpamapyyk Makcum \
19 Boniok fOpisi 1 69
77" 1 10 XopeH»xeHKo Brnagncnas
27 MixHeHKO AHLpIn
86 bopuc Aptem \
13 [obpowTaH OcTan N 7>
32 big3iHcbkuin Bor naH 4l 75
22 Xomuuwak OnekcaHgp

73 CapoBHiK Bagum 77
47 MeHapyk Bnagncnas  (®) 80

, 4 CniBayeHKo eoprin

8l N 18 KpucaHb Erop
19 bostok HOpin 86'
, 27 MixHeHKO AHZpin
90+1 N 7 lnxoBnpos Mukona
YMOBHI 03Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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